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Kupa e Kosoves 2021
Prishtinë, 25.12.2021

Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
25.12.2021 - 14:01 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Fillestar (F)

1. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SHKZ PR 45.20 118
2. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 47.49 102
3. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 52.57 75
4. ARIFI, Argjend 11 SHKZ PR 52.81 74
5. CITAKU, Anik 11 MIT MT 54.05 69
6. HUMOLLI, Nart 12 SHKZ PR 59.61 51
7. ZEQIRI, Hektor 13 MIT MT 1:03.03 43

Fatos (E)

1. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHKZ PR 43.47 133
2. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 54.91 66

Pioner (D)

1. INAN, Danny 08 GJIL GL 36.86 219
2. ZEKA, Reis 08 SHKZ PR 48.37 96

DSQ MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SHKZ PR 41.00
DSQ MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 55.24

Kadet (C)

1. PUROVA, Haris 06 O2 PZ 39.08 183

Junior (B)

1. TELAKU, Auron 04 BESA MA 29.49 427

Open

1. TELAKU, Auron 04 BESA MA 29.49 427
2. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 30.23 397
3. PALOJA, Ledi 99 SHKZ PR 34.17 274
4. INAN, Danny 08 GJIL GL 36.86 219
5. PUROVA, Haris 06 O2 PZ 39.08 183
6. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHKZ PR 43.47 133
7. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SHKZ PR 45.20 118
8. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 47.49 102
9. ZEKA, Reis 08 SHKZ PR 48.37 96

10. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 52.57 75
11. ARIFI, Argjend 11 SHKZ PR 52.81 74
12. CITAKU, Anik 11 MIT MT 54.05 69
13. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 54.91 66
14. HUMOLLI, Nart 12 SHKZ PR 59.61 51
15. ZEQIRI, Hektor 13 MIT MT 1:03.03 43

DSQ MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SHKZ PR 41.00
DSQ MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 55.24


